
Mantova 20 03 22 MX1 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 720 GILBERTI P. 19:17.108
Tempo gara

1 2:05.861 15:14:40.981

2 2:07.695 15:16:48.676

3 2:06.331 15:18:55.007

4 2:06.440 15:21:01.447

5 2:07.050 15:23:08.497

6 2:06.924 15:25:15.421

7 2:10.157 15:27:25.578

8 2:12.328 15:29:37.906

9 2:14.322 15:31:52.228

 Po. 2 - # 373 FALETTI O. + 11.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.863 15:14:45.983

2 2:09.921 15:16:55.904

3 2:09.513 15:19:05.417

4 2:07.957 15:21:13.374

5 2:07.170 15:23:20.544

6 2:08.263 15:25:28.807

7 2:09.328 15:27:38.135

8 2:12.227 15:29:50.362

9 2:13.480 15:32:03.842

 Po. 3 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 13.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.067 15:14:59.187

2 2:13.817 15:17:13.004

3 2:09.007 15:19:22.011

4 2:03.936 15:21:25.947

5 2:06.144 15:23:32.091

6 2:07.920 15:25:40.011

7 2:09.590 15:27:49.601

8 2:07.984 15:29:57.585

9 2:08.054 15:32:05.639

 Po. 4 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 13.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.257 15:14:44.377

2 2:09.224 15:16:53.601

3 2:08.076 15:19:01.677

4 2:07.591 15:21:09.268

5 2:08.017 15:23:17.285

6 2:10.418 15:25:27.703

7 2:14.802 15:27:42.505

8 2:11.671 15:29:54.176

9 2:11.898 15:32:06.074

 Po. 5 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 29.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.269 15:14:43.389

2 2:08.833 15:16:52.222

3 2:07.739 15:18:59.961

4 2:20.596 15:21:20.557

5 2:10.005 15:23:30.562

6 2:10.012 15:25:40.574

7 2:11.730 15:27:52.304

8 2:14.222 15:30:06.526

9 2:14.836 15:32:21.362

 Po. 6 - # 701 ROMA M. + 41.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.764 15:14:42.884

2 2:11.063 15:16:53.947

3 2:11.025 15:19:04.972

4 2:13.693 15:21:18.665

5 2:12.954 15:23:31.619

6 2:13.881 15:25:45.500

7 2:14.840 15:28:00.340

8 2:17.791 15:30:18.131

9 2:15.274 15:32:33.405

 Po. 7 - # 585 RIVOLTINI C. + 51.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.682 15:14:50.802

2 2:16.556 15:17:07.358

3 2:14.205 15:19:21.563

4 2:15.631 15:21:37.194

5 2:14.050 15:23:51.244

6 2:13.054 15:26:04.298

7 2:13.716 15:28:18.014

8 2:13.739 15:30:31.753

9 2:12.386 15:32:44.139

 Po. 8 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 54.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.585 15:14:53.705

2 2:15.665 15:17:09.370

3 2:14.874 15:19:24.244

4 2:13.535 15:21:37.779

5 2:15.185 15:23:52.964

6 2:12.569 15:26:05.533

7 2:13.413 15:28:18.946

8 2:13.907 15:30:32.853

9 2:13.578 15:32:46.431

 Po. 9 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 1:14.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.625 15:14:54.745

2 2:17.573 15:17:12.318

3 2:14.658 15:19:26.976

4 2:14.885 15:21:41.861

5 2:14.396 15:23:56.257

6 2:14.330 15:26:10.587

7 2:16.022 15:28:26.609

8 2:17.014 15:30:43.623

9 2:22.665 15:33:06.288

 Po. 10 - # 577 PAOLUCCI P. + 1:22.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.052 15:14:54.172

2 2:17.229 15:17:11.401

3 2:16.656 15:19:28.057

4 2:14.456 15:21:42.513

5 2:14.590 15:23:57.103

6 2:13.411 15:26:10.514

7 2:16.655 15:28:27.169

8 2:22.087 15:30:49.256

9 2:25.679 15:33:14.935

 Po. 11 - # 816 PROVERBIO P.+ 1:27.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.799 15:14:52.919

2 2:16.156 15:17:09.075

3 2:15.749 15:19:24.824

4 2:16.326 15:21:41.150

5 2:18.065 15:23:59.215

6 2:19.867 15:26:19.082

7 2:21.308 15:28:40.390

8 2:21.357 15:31:01.747

9 2:17.988 15:33:19.735

 Po. 12 - # 153 DEPONTI D. + 1:27.944
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.370 15:14:56.490

2 2:18.057 15:17:14.547

3 2:18.232 15:19:32.779

4 2:17.951 15:21:50.730

5 2:18.729 15:24:09.459

6 2:18.229 15:26:27.688

7 2:20.034 15:28:47.722

8 2:16.564 15:31:04.286

9 2:15.886 15:33:20.172

 Po. 13 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 1:28.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.872 15:14:59.992

2 2:19.334 15:17:19.326

3 2:17.673 15:19:36.999

4 2:27.895 15:22:04.894

5 2:15.715 15:24:20.609

6 2:14.209 15:26:34.818

7 2:14.882 15:28:49.700

8 2:15.309 15:31:05.009

9 2:15.650 15:33:20.659

 Po. 14 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 1:43.676
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.969 15:14:57.089

2 2:21.123 15:17:18.212

3 2:18.335 15:19:36.547

4 2:19.215 15:21:55.762

5 2:20.174 15:24:15.936

6 2:21.310 15:26:37.246

7 2:19.305 15:28:56.551

8 2:19.291 15:31:15.842

9 2:20.062 15:33:35.904

Fastest lap: 2:03.936 
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 Po. 15 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 1:46.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.697 15:14:57.817

2 2:19.110 15:17:16.927

3 2:18.136 15:19:35.063

4 2:17.272 15:21:52.335

5 2:18.747 15:24:11.082

6 2:18.721 15:26:29.803

7 2:32.239 15:29:02.042

8 2:18.029 15:31:20.071

9 2:18.611 15:33:38.682

 Po. 16 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 2:20.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.428 15:14:58.548

2 2:23.216 15:17:21.764

3 2:18.826 15:19:40.590

4 2:20.395 15:22:00.985

5 2:22.534 15:24:23.519

6 2:27.653 15:26:51.172

7 2:27.318 15:29:18.490

8 2:25.303 15:31:43.793

9 2:28.975 15:34:12.768

 Po. 17 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.297 15:15:02.417

2 2:24.205 15:17:26.622

3 2:23.183 15:19:49.805

4 2:24.548 15:22:14.353

5 2:23.302 15:24:37.655

6 2:24.948 15:27:02.603

7 2:25.870 15:29:28.473

8 2:27.960 15:31:56.433

 Po. 18 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.052 15:15:08.172

2 2:27.218 15:17:35.390

3 2:24.432 15:19:59.822

4 2:23.591 15:22:23.413

5 2:25.342 15:24:48.755

6 2:27.023 15:27:15.778

7 2:27.939 15:29:43.717

8 2:27.631 15:32:11.348

 Po. 19 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.905 15:15:07.025

2 2:25.742 15:17:32.767

3 2:24.465 15:19:57.232

4 2:24.164 15:22:21.396

5 2:31.094 15:24:52.490

6 2:26.183 15:27:18.673

7 2:27.346 15:29:46.019

8 2:28.704 15:32:14.723

 Po. 20 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.156 15:15:12.276

2 2:29.120 15:17:41.396

3 2:27.939 15:20:09.335

4 2:28.243 15:22:37.578

5 2:26.581 15:25:04.159

6 2:29.300 15:27:33.459

7 2:30.846 15:30:04.305

8 2:32.841 15:32:37.146

 Po. 21 - # 8 CECCONET I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.753 15:15:04.873

2 2:26.134 15:17:31.007

3 2:30.340 15:20:01.347

4 2:33.650 15:22:34.997

5 2:29.395 15:25:04.392

6 2:40.318 15:27:44.710

7 2:32.841 15:30:17.551

8 2:37.012 15:32:54.563

Fastest lap: 2:03.936 
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